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Cto. Galego Natación Infantil Inverno (P50 Elec.)
Cervo, 21 - 22/2/2026

Prueba 5 Fem., 50m Espalda Infantil Femenino
21/02/2026 Resultados
MMG 15 31.06 , BORRAZAS RODRIGUEZ, NOA SCASINO 14/05/2023
MMG 14 31.31 , LOPEZ-FREIRE FRANCIA CELIA PORTMIÑA 17/02/2024

Clasificación Edad Tiempo INFA

Infantil Femenino

1. LAMAS SANTOS, Alba 15 FOGAR 32.28 19,00
2. TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ, Manuela Isabelle 15 FLUVIAL LUGO 32.53 16,00
3. LEMA CASTRO, Alba 15 PORTAMIÑA 32.81 14,00
4. CANO BURILLO, Carmen 15 NAT. FERROL 33.65 13,00
5. VILA RIAL, Zaira 15 PONTEAREAS 33.91 12,00
6. GIANCE GARCIA, Carla 14 FOGAR 34.00 11,00
7. DASILVA CONDE, Daniela 14 ARTEIXO 34.17 10,00
8. FERNANDEZ BERDULLES, Nahia 15 MOS 34.26 9,00
9. BAYON ALVAREZ, Alicia 15 GALAICO 34.38 8,00

10. CARBALLO VAZQUEZ, Joana 15 PAB. OURENSE 35.17 7,00
11. CASTRO LOPEZ, Nuria 14 CID. SANTIAGO 35.41 6,00
12. CAO HERMO, Celia 14 BOIRO 35.64 5,00
13. GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Valeria 14 PAB. OURENSE 36.66 4,00
14. PLA PERNAS, Aina 15 C. DEL MAR 36.75 3,00
15. AMEAL PACHECO, Valeria 14 RCN VIGO 36.93 2,00
16. FERRO CORRAL, Martina 14 ARTEIXO 36.96 1,00
17. ALVAREZ CID, Alicia 15 PAB. OURENSE 37.00 -
18. CABANELAS QUINTELA, Julieta 14 PAB. OURENSE 37.11 -
19. ALVAREZ RIOS, Andrea 15 ORDES 37.16 -
20. RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA, Gara 15 PONTEAREAS 37.35 -
21. CARRERA ALONSO, Aroa 15 MOS 37.97 -
22. ALONSO PAZOS, Lucia 14 GALAICO 37.99 -
23. ARCE PEREZ, Antia 15 CID. SANTIAGO 38.52 -
24. RODRIGUEZ NINE, Emma 15 BOIRO 38.53 -
25. VALENCIA MATEO, Covadonga 15 MARINA FERROL 38.55 -
26. GUERRA SAAVEDRA, Antia 14 CID. SANTIAGO 40.09 -

14 años

1. GIANCE GARCIA, Carla 14 FOGAR 34.00 11,00
2. DASILVA CONDE, Daniela 14 ARTEIXO 34.17 10,00
3. CASTRO LOPEZ, Nuria 14 CID. SANTIAGO 35.41 6,00
4. CAO HERMO, Celia 14 BOIRO 35.64 5,00
5. GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, Valeria 14 PAB. OURENSE 36.66 4,00
6. AMEAL PACHECO, Valeria 14 RCN VIGO 36.93 2,00
7. FERRO CORRAL, Martina 14 ARTEIXO 36.96 1,00
8. CABANELAS QUINTELA, Julieta 14 PAB. OURENSE 37.11 -
9. ALONSO PAZOS, Lucia 14 GALAICO 37.99 -

10. GUERRA SAAVEDRA, Antia 14 CID. SANTIAGO 40.09 -
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Cto. Galego Natación Infantil Inverno (P50 Elec.)
Cervo, 21 - 22/2/2026

Prueba 5, Fem., 50m Espalda

15 años

1. LAMAS SANTOS, Alba 15 FOGAR 32.28 19,00
2. TRINIDAD VAZQUEZ, Manuela Isabelle 15 FLUVIAL LUGO 32.53 16,00
3. LEMA CASTRO, Alba 15 PORTAMIÑA 32.81 14,00
4. CANO BURILLO, Carmen 15 NAT. FERROL 33.65 13,00
5. VILA RIAL, Zaira 15 PONTEAREAS 33.91 12,00
6. FERNANDEZ BERDULLES, Nahia 15 MOS 34.26 9,00
7. BAYON ALVAREZ, Alicia 15 GALAICO 34.38 8,00
8. CARBALLO VAZQUEZ, Joana 15 PAB. OURENSE 35.17 7,00
9. PLA PERNAS, Aina 15 C. DEL MAR 36.75 3,00

10. ALVAREZ CID, Alicia 15 PAB. OURENSE 37.00 -
11. ALVAREZ RIOS, Andrea 15 ORDES 37.16 -
12. RODRIGUEZ DA SILVA, Gara 15 PONTEAREAS 37.35 -
13. CARRERA ALONSO, Aroa 15 MOS 37.97 -
14. ARCE PEREZ, Antia 15 CID. SANTIAGO 38.52 -
15. RODRIGUEZ NINE, Emma 15 BOIRO 38.53 -
16. VALENCIA MATEO, Covadonga 15 MARINA FERROL 38.55 -


